1)
2)
3)

4)
5)
6)

7)
8)
9)

Stephenson Memorial Library
Trustee Meeting
6/14/22
Agenda

Accept minutes from 5/10/22
Treasurer's Report
Director's Report
a. New P/T Youth Services Librarian update
Minl:1tes taker/clerical position update
Friends/Oak Park Lending Libraries
Old Business
a. Screen house
b. Story Walk
c. Friends update
d. Policies review/update policies on website
New Business
To do list update
NON PUBLIC - Reviewing Director's Staff Reviews



